littelfuse.com © 2016 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 060616
1 of 11
POWR-SPEED™ Fuse Datasheet
L70QS SERIES HIGH-SPEED ROUND BODY FUSES
Specifications
Voltage Rating	 AC: 700V
	 DC: 700V

LSCR002 (125-800A)
700 Vac/dc • 35-800 A • Traditional Round Body Bolted Style
Part Numbering System
L70     QS      700   X
Body Type
Ampere Code
Series
Package Quantity
X = 1 (225 - 800A)
V = 5 (35 - 200A)
SERIES BODY
TYPE
AMPERE
CODE
PACKAGE
QUANTITY
CATALOG
NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
L70 QS 700 1 L70QS700 L70QS700.X
Web Resources
Download technical documents: littelfuse.com/L70QS
HF
littelfuse.com © 2016 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 060616
2 of 11
POWR-SPEED™ Fuse Datasheet
L70QS SERIES HIGH-SPEED ROUND BODY FUSES
SERIES AMPERAGE
RATING
AMPERE
CODE
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACK
QUANTITY UPC
L70QS 35 035 L70QS035 L70QS035.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886015
L70QS 40 040 L70QS040 L70QS040.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886016
L70QS 50 050 L70QS050 L70QS050.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886017
L70QS 60 060 L70QS060 L70QS060.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886018
L70QS 70 070 L70QS070 L70QS070.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886019
L70QS 80 080 L70QS080 L70QS080.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886020
L70QS 90 090 L70QS090 L70QS090.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886021
L70QS 100 100 L70QS100 L70QS100.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886022
L70QS 125 125 L70QS125 L70QS125.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886023
L70QS 150 150 L70QS150 L70QS150.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886024
L70QS 175 175 L70QS175 L70QS175.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886025
L70QS 200 200 L70QS200 L70QS200.V 5 Pcs/ Box 07945886026
L70QS 225 225 L70QS225 L70QS225.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886027
L70QS 250 250 L70QS250 L70QS250.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886028
L70QS 300 300 L70QS300 L70QS300.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886029
L70QS 350 350 L70QS350 L70QS350.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886030
L70QS 400 400 L70QS400 L70QS400.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886031
L70QS 450 450 L70QS450 L70QS450.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886032
L70QS 500 500 L70QS500 L70QS500.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886033
L70QS 600 600 L70QS600 L70QS600.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886034
L70QS 700 700 L70QS700 L70QS700.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886035
L70QS 800 800 L70QS800 L70QS800.X 1 Pc/ Box 07945886036
Ordering Information
Electrical Specifications
CATALOG
NUMBER
AM
PE
RA
GE
RA
TI
N
G VOLTAGE
RATING
INTERRUPT